Rev 2.0 © 2012 Advanced Linear Devices, Inc.  415 Tasman Drive, Sunnyvale, CA 94089-1706  Tel: (408) 747-1155  Fax: (408) 747-1286
MB201 www.aldinc.com 1 of 3
 MB201A2V/MB201A20V
Single Board Precision DVM with direct PC Interface
The ALD MB201 is a precision +/-5½-digit Digital Voltmeter (DVM) printed circuit board that
contains the ALD500R/ALD521D A/D Converter chipset that directly plugs into the parallel printer port
of a PC computer. It features calibrated analog input (w/scalable input ranges), and digital circuitry to
communicate with PC or other microprocessors. It is designed to be used as a stand-alone, embedded

 Mounting Holes: 0.125 in. diameter @ 0.125 in from 4 corners
 Weight:  1 ounce  (28 grams) Nominal
Ordering Information
 MB201 or MB201A2V (MODE A, DVM Mode)
 MB201Tyyyy
where  Tyyyy is a Custom Part Number designator
 MB201AxxV (Custom Option)
where xx specifies the input voltage range,
             e.g. xx=20 for +/- 20V input voltage range
 MBCDROM (optional MS-DOS software for user operation, setup, and calibration,
  and user design documentation.)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Advanced Linear Devices:
  MB201A20VKIT  MB201CHIPSET  MB201PCB  MB201A20V  MB201A2V  MB201A20V-01  MB201A2V-01  MB201-
Txxxx